

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F    I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8716/2008

T.S.K.MURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PADHARI GANPAT CHAVAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2011        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj